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4GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-
LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI-
LEVEL

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB(1x16GB)
6000Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLBD516G600OHC38A01)

Apacer Panther 16GB (1x16GB) 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C5127BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB (1x16GB) 6000MHz
CL40 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(AH5U16G60C5129BAA-1)

16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Apacer Panther 32GB (2x16GB) 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C5127BAA-2)

Team T-Create Expert Black 32GB(2x16GB)
6000Mhz CL38 DDR5 U-DIMM RAM
(CTCED532G6000HC38ADCO1)

PNY XLR8 Gaming MAKO EPIC-X RGB 32GB
(2x16GB) 6000MHz CL40 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(MD32GK2D5600040MXRGB)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB(1x16GB)
6000Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLRD516G600OHC38A01)

16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL30 DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

Apacer

Team

Pny

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

0

0

Fiyat

25,30 USD

44,00 USD

71,50 USD

77,00 USD

88,00 USD

110,00
usb

152,90
usb

154,00
usb

165,00
usb

71,50 USD

104,50
usb

115,50
usb



Apacer Panther RGB 32GB (2x16GB) 6000MHz Apacer 0 159,50

/)
W% CL40 DDR5 Gaming Ram USD
L7

(AH5U32G60C5129BAA-2)

32GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2- Kingston 0 198,00
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU usb




